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13:40 TCK-1
1000m
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Emika
Mirjam
Sofia
Mia
Sofja
Viktoriia
Sofia
Leena
Ene-Ly
Viivika
Alisa

Amelia

Gutmann
Aasaru
Mikson
Elmet
Fedorova
Liuklian
Matvijenko
Raska
Leppik
Aasma
Parn

PolistSuk

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Narva
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

4:49.90
4:51.95
5:05.14
5:11.60
5:15.57
5:18.99
5:28.28
5:29.15
5:34.38
6:05.29
6:08.22
DNF
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